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Monday, May 2, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. First Reading Ordinance C35379 relating to sustainable public building standards 
for Capital Improvement Projects; amending section 7.17.020 of the Spokane 
Municipal Code and enacting new sections 12.05.005 and 12.05.030 to the Spokane 
Municipal Code. (Deferred from April 18, 2016, Agenda) 

b. First Reading Ordinance C35380 relating to initiatives and referendums; amending 
sections 2.02.020, 2.02.030 2.02.040, 2.02.055, 2.02.060, 2.02.070, 2.02.090, 2.02.110, 
2.02.115, 2.02.130, and 2.02.140 of the Spokane Municipal Code. (Deferred from 
April 18, 2016, Agenda) 

 
Monday, May 9, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 16, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 23, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, May 31, 2016 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, May 31, 2016, has been canceled. (There is no 
meeting on Monday, May 30, 2016, due to the recognized observance of the Memorial Day holiday.) 
 
Monday, June 6, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 13, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 20, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 27, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, July 5, 2016 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, July 5, 2016, has been canceled. (There is no 
meeting on Monday, July 4, 2016, due to the recognized observance of the Fourth of July holiday.) 
 


